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UCSD Invite - 1/2/2017

Results - Monday
 
#1  Women 800 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSU-SR1 8:14.82

Kleinsorgen, Ally G 19 Mathis, Emily D 20

Aoyama, Brittany E 21 Cann, Felicity M 21

28.88 59.63 2:02.591:31.50

31.03 1:05.96 1:41.70 2:25.71

19.38 50.87 1:22.55 1:56.55

24.00 52.11 1:21.06 1:49.97

ASDSU-SI2 8:23.95

29.01 1:00.60 2:05.771:33.30

31.30 1:07.17 1:43.78 2:20.44

28.06 59.81 1:32.24 2:05.50

25.98 54.55 1:23.73 1:52.24

AUCSD-SI3 8:28.81

Toronczak, Julia A 20 Maxfield, Lily R 19

Sumrow, Amanda K 19 Gocke, Alayna C 18

28.93 59.68 2:01.971:30.91

32.12 1:08.91 1:46.37 2:24.77

28.23 1:00.42 1:33.40 2:07.13

25.97 55.19 1:25.00 1:54.94

AWORD-ST4 8:43.81

Meyer, Abby M 21 Kyselova, Alona 20

Steele, Taylor A 19 Bates, Leia N 21

30.46 1:03.18 2:10.891:36.78

31.28 1:07.35 1:44.73 2:22.53

29.22 1:01.94 1:35.81 2:11.52

27.44 57.79 1:28.56 1:58.87

AAFA-CO5 8:45.19

Strom, Emma R 19 Schellin, Heidi J 18

Miller, Genevieve 21 Andrews, Jinan M 21

30.12 1:02.99 2:10.141:36.71

32.92 1:11.22 1:50.89 2:30.71

28.52 1:01.02 1:34.27 2:07.55

26.39 55.56 1:25.91 1:56.79

ASJSU-PC6 8:49.25

Ellis, Lisa M 21 Johnson, Jenner L 21

Dodd, Jamie N 18 McIntee, Katie M 18

31.27 1:05.87 2:13.111:39.24

32.01 1:08.80 1:46.35 2:24.99

29.07 1:02.77 1:36.42 2:11.78

25.94 55.79 1:27.41 1:59.37

BBSU-SR--- X8:34.01

Sorensen, Abbey C 19 Pinger, Robin E 19

Barnes, Mandy L 19 Draney, Amelia 21

29.37 1:01.26 2:05.351:32.99

32.33 1:09.72 1:47.87 2:26.42

28.73 1:01.55 1:35.14 2:08.45

25.93 54.68 1:24.33 1:53.79

CBSU-SR--- X8:40.99

Tanasse, Emily A 21 Williams, Laura J 19

Boodt, Anne E 19 Evans, Cody 19

30.67 1:02.68 2:07.951:35.35

31.28 1:08.44 1:45.79 2:23.74

29.07 1:02.98 1:38.09 2:14.63

26.15 55.52 1:25.39 1:54.67

BUCSD-SI--- X8:46.49

Sin, Stephanie Y 20 Phetbenjakul, Anshanika 20

Lambert, Emily E 19 Eickert, Reagan V 20

30.69 1:03.57 2:11.371:37.43

31.83 1:08.58 1:45.94 2:23.90

29.16 1:02.08 1:36.57 2:11.58

27.28 57.40 1:28.78 1:59.64

BSDSU-SI--- X8:56.93

30.06 1:01.95 2:06.041:34.03

35.09 1:15.76 1:57.47 2:40.22

28.27 1:01.85 1:37.15 2:12.68

25.65 55.68 1:26.82 1:57.99

CUCSD-SI--- X9:04.43

Reynolds, Sophia A 18 King, Morgan S 20

Miles, Brooke N 19 Brotherton, Casey M 18

31.45 1:06.52 2:19.371:42.61

34.82 1:14.28 1:55.49 2:37.56

29.09 1:02.35 1:36.71 2:11.89

26.44 55.77 1:25.73 1:55.61

BAFA-CO--- X9:14.24

D'Amato, Emily M 21 Oberley, Tatiana N 18

Tuttle, Jessica E 18 Wolfgramm, Autumn E 19

31.95 1:07.56 2:18.611:43.09

35.20 1:14.56 1:54.58 2:34.52

31.04 1:06.20 1:42.53 2:18.85

27.18 57.95 1:30.06 2:02.26

 
#2  Men 800 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 7:28.49

Cohn, Michael A 23 Chin, Edgar H 18

Hernandez, Gabriel A 24 Takeda, Austin H 21

25.82 52.92 1:49.681:20.82

27.57 58.99 1:31.75 2:06.08

25.30 53.04 1:22.10 1:50.94

23.07 48.58 1:14.92 1:41.79

AAFA-CO2 7:32.19

Tillery, Kris P 21 Fanter, Kevin S 21

Pollard, Kevin C 21 Dahle, Jordan R 21

26.52 55.25 1:53.361:23.85

26.82 58.60 1:31.53 2:05.39

18.99 53.48 1:23.47 1:53.64

22.54 47.64 1:13.43 1:39.80

BAFA-CO3 x7:40.13

Brockman, Ben J 18 Knoche, Zach A 21

Temple, Kyle A 19 Hannigan, Michael B 20

27.43 56.34 1:55.151:25.89

27.85 1:00.36 1:33.19 2:06.35

25.55 54.80 1:25.44 1:56.06

23.52 49.56 1:16.19 1:42.57

BUCSD-SI4 x7:41.20

Pais, Christopher J 20 Yong, Zachary K 22

Gilchrist, Alexander D 19Lee, Hoon S 20

28.03 57.91 1:58.181:27.99

27.91 59.42 1:31.56 2:05.13

25.51 54.56 1:24.61 1:54.85

23.60 50.08 1:16.91 1:43.04

AWORD-ST5 7:43.87

Shvets, Kyrylo 23 Taylor, Clayton C 18

Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector 19Fusilier, Beau D 19

26.69 55.54 1:55.261:25.31

28.75 1:02.21 1:37.56 2:13.19

25.11 53.93 1:23.35 1:53.69

23.72 48.95 1:15.31 1:41.73

CAFA-CO6 x7:53.45

McAnany, Cole C 20 Nelson, Zach C 18

Faciszewski, Andrew D 21Knutson, Lars P 20

26.35 55.74 1:55.881:25.91

29.16 1:02.41 1:36.48 2:10.50

26.19 55.95 1:28.34 2:01.14

23.24 49.97 1:18.05 1:45.93

 
#3  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSU-SR 21Aoyama, Brittany E1 54.22

25.82 28.40

SDSU-SI 20Harrison, Summer A2 56.41

25.90 30.51

BSU-SR 21Martin, Katelyn A3 56.42

26.08 30.34

SJSU-PC 20Bushey, Brenna M4 57.20

26.70 30.50

SDSU-SI 19Thormalm, Alma M5 57.57

26.12 31.45

SDSU-SI 22Berggren, Frida K6 57.73

27.24 30.49

SJSU-PC 18Auva'A, Lani L7 57.86

26.98 30.88

SDSU-SI 18Vincent, Courtney R8 57.96

27.32 30.64

SDSU-SI 21Guttmacher, Sami P9 58.01

27.04 30.97

BSU-SR 19Jennings, Emmie T10 58.89

27.50 31.39

UCSD-SI 19Sumrow, Amanda K11 58.91

27.98 30.93

BSU-SR 21Bottelberghe, Monica J12 58.93

27.61 31.32

UCSD-SI 19Lambert, Emily E13 59.03

28.06 30.97

AFA-CO 19Andrade, Shelby M14 59.14

27.77 31.37

UCSD-SI 19Rios, Amanda E15 59.31

27.89 31.42

AFA-CO 19Min, Esther S16 59.45

27.82 31.63

AFA-CO 20Hart, Elise D17 1:00.01

27.25 32.76

SJSU-PC 21Solorio, Taylor R18 1:00.02

28.54 31.48

UCSD-SI 19Miles, Brooke N19 1:00.03

28.46 31.57

AFA-CO 18Jorgenson, Tianna M20 1:00.22

28.68 31.54
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BSU-SR 19Barnes, Mandy L21 1:00.27

28.45 31.82

UCSD-SI 18Barroso, Anissa P22 1:00.81

28.49 32.32

UCSD-SI 20Wittenbrink, Jayna E23 1:01.01

28.28 32.73

SJSU-PC 18Loya, Antoinette M24 1:01.17

28.82 32.35

AFA-CO 21Mount, Brianna M25 1:01.28

28.68 32.60

WORD-ST 21Contreras Gomez, Magdalena26 1:01.43

29.14 32.29

AFA-CO 19Linzmeyer, Kelsey J27 1:01.45

28.52 32.93

SJSU-PC 18Dodd, Jamie N28 1:01.69

28.82 32.87

AFA-CO 19Mahoney, Elizabeth M29 1:01.78

29.36 32.42

WORD-ST 21Lowe, Jozie R30 1:01.85

29.11 32.74

SJSU-PC 19Guy, Kendal L31 1:01.94

29.71 32.23

AFA-CO 18Rivenbark, Elizabeth L32 1:02.04

28.98 33.06

AFA-CO 19Lim, Kathy*33 1:02.19

29.45 32.74

AFA-CO 18Simpson, Megan R*33 1:02.19

29.13 33.06

UCSD-SI 18Reynolds, Sophia A35 1:02.26

28.37 33.89

WORD-ST 20Farmer, Lexie R36 1:02.42

28.30 34.12

SJSU-PC 19Giggey, Kimberlee R37 1:02.78

29.13 33.65

SJSU-PC 19Nisson, Jacqueline I38 1:02.81

29.27 33.54

SJSU-PC 17Fountain, Tori K39 1:03.03

29.75 33.28

SDSU-SI 18Klinger, Allie M40 1:03.26

29.40 33.86

AFA-CO 19Kilgore, Kendall B41 1:04.75

29.99 34.76

BSU-SR 19Isaak, Dakota R42 1:05.32

30.05 35.27

SJSU-PC 18Schmidt, Maleah R43 1:09.27

31.57 37.70

SJSU-PC 18Hultin, Claire P44 1:11.60

33.47 38.13

 
#4  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Wylder, Kevin D1 50.05

23.59 26.46

UCSD-SI 20Tse, Garrett Y2 50.09

23.79 26.30

UCSD-SI 24Hernandez, Gabriel A3 50.54

23.58 26.96

AFA-CO 19Mount, Steffen P4 51.12

24.00 27.12

WORD-ST 19Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector5 51.20

24.12 27.08

WORD-ST 20Pinedo, Roberto A6 51.85

23.98 27.87

AFA-CO 21Gebhart, Joey W7 52.32

24.20 28.12

UCSD-SI 21Nguyen, Michael T8 52.50

24.57 27.93

UCSD-SI 19Knox, Will H9 52.87

24.43 28.44

AFA-CO 20Hannigan, Michael B10 53.04

24.74 28.30

UCSD-SI 18Huynh, Tin A11 53.10

24.64 28.46

WORD-ST 22Flores, Alex E12 53.15

24.61 28.54

UCSD-SI 20Lee, Hoon S13 53.44

25.63 27.81

AFA-CO 20Brecht, Derek A14 53.87

25.00 28.87

WORD-ST 19Nguyen, Tom15 54.38

24.89 29.49

UCSD-SI 19Gilchrist, Alexander D16 54.42

25.52 28.90

AFA-CO 19Bundesmann, Kyle N17 54.56

25.66 28.90

UCSD-SI 18Fordham, Derek E18 54.59

25.57 29.02

UCSD-SI 19Farmer, Sawyer H19 54.73

24.88 29.85

AFA-CO 19Green, Collin T20 54.81

26.05 28.76

WORD-ST 21Hennessy II, Jack S21 54.84

26.03 28.81

AFA-CO 19Pelton, Matt W22 54.92

25.64 29.28

WORD-ST 22Perry Jr, Jeff L23 55.30

25.79 29.51

AFA-CO 19Doster, Hunter G24 55.48

25.83 29.65

WORD-ST 21Coppock, Nathan R25 56.50

26.69 29.81

AFA-CO 19Carson, Riley J26 57.66

26.74 30.92

AFA-CO 18Weiss, Andrew T27 57.83

27.19 30.64

AFA-CO 18Anderson, Joseph S28 58.64

27.16 31.48

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSU-SR 19Kleinsorgen, Ally G1 56.24

27.80 28.44

SJSU-PC 20Humel, Colleen V2 57.61

28.01 29.60

BSU-SR 19Sorensen, Abbey C3 57.68

28.20 29.48

UCSD-SI 20Toronczak, Julia A4 57.91

28.32 29.59

SDSU-SI 22Santilena, Kate J5 58.09

28.13 29.96

UCSD-SI 21Tang, Natalie S6 58.19

28.32 29.87

SDSU-SI 20Clayfield, Alexa T7 58.39

27.69 30.70

WORD-ST 18Fung, Natasha Y8 59.06

28.23 30.83

SDSU-SI 22Garfein, Mckenna R9 59.63

28.83 30.80

SDSU-SI 21VanderMey, Andrea M10 59.80

29.38 30.42

SDSU-SI 18Meyer, McKenna M11 1:00.23

29.39 30.84

SDSU-SI 18Wilson, Peyton W12 1:00.36

29.38 30.98

SDSU-SI 18Vincent, Courtney R13 1:00.52

29.49 31.03

BSU-SR 19Williams, Laura J14 1:00.72

29.07 31.65

SJSU-PC 21Ellis, Lisa M*15 1:00.78

29.69 31.09

AFA-CO 19Strom, Emma R*15 1:00.78

29.44 31.34

SJSU-PC 18Auva'A, Lani L17 1:00.95

29.88 31.07

BSU-SR 21Tanasse, Emily A18 1:01.02

29.77 31.25

BSU-SR 21Draney, Amelia19 1:01.23

29.95 31.28

WORD-ST 20Bielousova, Dariia20 1:01.54

29.58 31.96

WORD-ST 21Meyer, Abby M21 1:01.69

29.62 32.07

AFA-CO 19Wolfgramm, Autumn E22 1:01.80

29.95 31.85

SJSU-PC 20Bushey, Brenna M23 1:02.03

29.72 32.31

BSU-SR 19Zacest, Georgia J24 1:02.25

29.81 32.44

SJSU-PC 17Wayman, Erin C25 1:02.37

30.58 31.79

UCSD-SI 20Fosmire, Holly J26 1:02.88

30.93 31.95

SJSU-PC 17Heng, Gabby R27 1:02.91

31.06 31.85

AFA-CO 18Rivenbark, Elizabeth L28 1:02.96

30.46 32.50

AFA-CO 19Knutson, Lydia C29 1:02.99

30.35 32.64

AFA-CO 20Hart, Elise D30 1:03.20

29.63 33.57
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SDSU-SI 20Casper, Cori E31 1:03.64

30.92 32.72

SJSU-PC 17Fountain, Tori K32 1:03.73

31.57 32.16

AFA-CO 21D'Amato, Emily M33 1:04.09

31.39 32.70

BSU-SR 19Boodt, Anne E34 1:04.32

31.06 33.26

SDSU-SI 18Klinger, Allie M35 1:25.05

30.31 54.74

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 23Cohn, Michael A1 50.69

24.93 25.76

AFA-CO 20McAnany, Cole C2 51.52

25.00 26.52

AFA-CO 21Tillery, Kris P3 52.23

25.66 26.57

UCSD-SI 21Jacobs, Julian L4 52.43

25.60 26.83

AFA-CO 22Davis, Devon A5 52.67

25.08 27.59

AFA-CO 18Brockman, Ben J6 53.31

26.27 27.04

UCSD-SI 20Pais, Christopher J7 53.45

26.02 27.43

WORD-ST 19Fusilier, Beau D8 54.66

27.00 27.66

WORD-ST 19Lestage, Christopher D9 54.93

26.14 28.79

AFA-CO 21Temple, Grant J10 55.05

26.64 28.41

UCSD-SI 18Hargrove, Christopher J11 55.11

26.63 28.48

AFA-CO 19Lawrie, Blake D12 55.20

26.73 28.47

AFA-CO 21Pollard, Kevin C13 55.91

27.36 28.55

WORD-ST 21Myerson, Connor J14 59.45

28.68 30.77

 
#7  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 21Miller, Genevieve1 4:51.70

27.49 29.27 29.6129.49

29.49 29.31 29.48 29.24

29.47 28.85

BSU-SR 20Chard, Emma J2 4:53.47

27.53 29.40 29.7829.68

29.97 29.13 29.82 30.05

29.78 28.33

WORD-ST 20Kyselova, Alona3 5:02.06

28.24 30.08 30.7630.32

30.69 30.89 30.83 31.13

30.85 28.27

UCSD-SI 18Brotherton, Casey M4 5:02.61

27.91 29.89 30.6030.33

30.50 30.89 30.90 30.97

30.86 29.76

BSU-SR 21Cann, Felicity M5 5:03.55

28.27 30.69 31.0530.83

30.30 30.37 30.58 30.74

30.49 30.23

BSU-SR 19Schultz, Ally A6 5:06.48

28.01 30.50 31.0330.81

30.47 31.25 31.37 31.56

31.07 30.41

SJSU-PC 20Humel, Colleen V7 5:07.58

28.17 30.05 31.2130.73

31.37 31.45 31.47 31.24

31.14 30.75

BSU-SR 19Evans, Cody8 5:08.76

28.93 31.38 31.6631.28

31.07 31.13 31.42 31.13

30.73 30.03

SDSU-SI 21Marks, Martina9 5:10.84

28.62 30.97 31.5131.23

31.72 31.76 31.30 31.62

31.50 30.61

UCSD-SI 18Ritchey, Kaitlyn D10 5:12.11

28.60 31.14 31.8331.65

31.74 31.93 31.82 31.76

31.15 30.49

SJSU-PC 21Fellows, Allyson N11 5:12.22

29.13 31.70 31.8631.85

31.66 31.06 31.22 31.54

31.25 30.95

SDSU-SI 20Preiss, Marina C12 5:13.19

27.99 31.23 32.3032.05

32.20 32.22 31.37 31.49

31.98 30.36

BSU-SR 18Nats, Jamie B13 5:13.42

29.16 31.18 31.7631.51

31.85 31.47 31.81 31.66

31.72 31.30

SJSU-PC 17Wayman, Erin C14 5:14.06

29.47 31.98 32.0432.17

31.81 31.55 31.64 31.58

31.75 30.07

UCSD-SI 18Gocke, Alayna C15 5:14.28

28.54 31.33 31.9331.88

31.81 31.70 31.77 31.94

31.82 31.56

UCSD-SI 21Murphy, Haley M16 5:15.26

29.02 31.33 32.1132.25

32.04 32.22 31.96 31.65

31.69 30.99

BSU-SR 19Barnes, Mandy L17 5:17.56

29.41 31.91 32.2832.33

31.80 32.03 32.25 32.09

31.86 31.60

AFA-CO 20Brechbuhl, Elisabeth A18 5:17.80

28.93 31.54 32.1532.00

32.47 32.46 32.31 32.45

32.46 31.03

AFA-CO 18Glover, Jayden N19 5:18.40

29.52 31.51 32.2831.95

32.01 32.27 32.15 32.30

32.41 32.00

AFA-CO 19Miller, Gaby M20 5:19.19

29.29 32.24 32.2032.41

32.66 32.40 32.95 32.37

31.80 30.87

SJSU-PC 19Guy, Kendal L21 5:19.58

30.02 32.17 32.3033.09

32.48 32.33 32.21 31.79

31.89 31.30

UCSD-SI 20Sin, Stephanie Y22 5:19.68

29.34 31.36 32.1431.83

32.65 32.79 32.62 32.66

32.74 31.55

WORD-ST 19Steele, Taylor A23 5:20.22

29.65 32.35 33.0232.55

32.70 32.40 32.22 32.17

31.54 31.62

SDSU-SI 18Henson, Kassidy F24 5:20.81

27.95 30.07 31.3330.71

31.79 31.69 32.14 31.81

30.87 42.45

SJSU-PC 18Dodd, Jamie N25 5:21.06

30.24 32.55 33.0533.04

32.83 32.74 31.84 31.83

31.88 31.06

SJSU-PC 18Logan, Gillian N26 5:21.20

29.63 32.08 32.7132.56

32.72 32.28 32.34 32.79

32.58 31.51

SJSU-PC 18McIntee, Katie M27 5:21.93

29.53 32.25 32.8932.48

32.84 32.71 32.44 32.48

32.49 31.82

AFA-CO 19Mahoney, Elizabeth M28 5:26.63

28.33 31.66 32.8632.62

33.35 33.76 33.41 33.90

33.69 33.05

UCSD-SI 20Eickert, Reagan V29 5:27.50

29.89 32.69 33.4933.05

33.32 33.26 32.60 33.34

33.02 32.84

AFA-CO 19Degeorge, Tara M30 5:28.11

29.75 32.51 33.0932.79

33.06 33.27 33.67 33.69

33.69 32.59

AFA-CO 18Tuttle, Jessica E31 5:29.82

30.12 32.56 33.3033.22

33.35 33.29 33.66 33.92

33.54 32.86
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UCSD-SI 20Hamza, Haley S32 5:30.07

29.34 32.98 33.8033.69

33.59 33.50 33.60 33.49

33.25 32.83

WORD-ST 21Contreras Gomez, Magdalena33 5:38.02

30.48 32.93 33.8333.58

34.24 34.74 34.81 35.08

34.42 33.91

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 21Glaudini, Garrett M1 4:39.38

25.65 27.49 28.2928.01

28.63 28.86 29.04 28.06

28.00 27.35

WORD-ST 23Shvets, Kyrylo2 4:39.84

26.48 27.89 28.2828.36

28.44 28.49 28.58 28.65

28.07 26.60

UCSD-SI 20Fink, Kevin D3 4:40.61

24.99 27.55 28.4528.12

28.95 28.75 29.03 28.48

28.41 27.88

UCSD-SI 19Ortiz, Alejandro W4 4:42.60

25.52 28.26 28.6728.41

28.70 28.80 28.89 29.31

28.25 27.79

AFA-CO 21Faciszewski, Andrew D5 4:44.23

25.86 27.82 28.4127.79

28.64 28.77 29.03 29.21

29.61 29.09

UCSD-SI 19Spitser, Jack P6 4:46.84

26.41 28.98 29.3729.38

29.09 29.15 29.21 29.38

28.57 27.30

AFA-CO 19Green, Collin T7 4:46.90

26.19 28.39 29.2428.96

29.28 29.60 28.91 29.21

29.21 27.91

UCSD-SI 21Takeda, Austin H8 4:47.70

26.19 28.85 29.4929.28

29.21 29.42 29.14 29.29

29.08 27.75

WORD-ST 19Granato, Joao P9 4:48.92

26.34 28.75 29.3528.92

29.31 29.56 29.82 29.47

29.12 28.28

AFA-CO 19Delahoyde, Riley G10 4:49.29

25.70 28.02 29.3528.67

29.31 29.39 30.06 30.30

29.74 28.75

AFA-CO 19Bundesmann, Kyle N11 4:49.77

26.48 28.82 30.1729.58

29.86 29.60 29.51 29.57

29.07 27.11

AFA-CO 19Carson, Riley J12 4:49.97

26.29 28.49 29.9729.57

30.14 29.67 29.85 29.29

28.95 27.75

UCSD-SI 19Brower, Ian C13 4:51.00

26.36 28.64 29.9329.04

30.35 30.55 29.62 28.84

29.01 28.66

WORD-ST 21Coppock, Nathan R14 4:53.44

26.77 28.65 29.8429.17

30.45 30.04 29.93 29.74

29.96 28.89

AFA-CO 20Brecht, Derek A15 4:56.59

26.36 28.97 30.3630.51

30.54 30.31 29.77 29.88

30.71 29.18

WORD-ST 18Prud'Homme, Jack T16 4:56.86

26.31 28.89 29.8729.57

30.08 30.40 30.89 31.23

30.38 29.24

WORD-ST 19Ludemann, Gavin P17 5:19.26

28.72 31.80 32.7132.66

32.78 32.36 32.26 32.44

32.20 31.33

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 20Phetbenjakul, Anshanika1 1:04.66

30.21 34.45

SDSU-SI 18McKennan, Morganne A2 1:04.98

30.70 34.28

BSU-SR 20Chard, Emma J3 1:05.82

31.33 34.49

BSU-SR 20Mathis, Emily D4 1:06.36

31.74 34.62

SJSU-PC 21Johnson, Jenner L5 1:06.62

31.53 35.09

SJSU-PC 21Solorio, Taylor R6 1:06.91

31.98 34.93

UCSD-SI 21Bryan, Jaimie L7 1:06.96

31.15 35.81

SJSU-PC 17Lloyd, Jenna L8 1:07.06

31.87 35.19

AFA-CO 20Finnesand, Shayle C9 1:07.99

31.81 36.18

SDSU-SI 21Zaccarelli, Cecilia Z10 1:08.35

32.13 36.22

BSU-SR 19Pinger, Robin E11 1:08.64

32.29 36.35

AFA-CO 18Schellin, Heidi J12 1:08.97

32.87 36.10

UCSD-SI 19Maxfield, Lily R13 1:10.10

33.11 36.99

WORD-ST 20Farmer, Lexie R14 1:10.84

33.07 37.77

AFA-CO 18Oberley, Tatiana N15 1:11.91

34.35 37.56

SJSU-PC 21Fellows, Allyson N16 1:12.33

34.58 37.75

UCSD-SI 20King, Morgan S17 1:12.53

34.28 38.25

SJSU-PC 18Hanf, Kate R18 1:12.71

33.84 38.87

BSU-SR 19Isaak, Dakota R19 1:13.90

34.36 39.54

SDSU-SI 19Voss, Claire A20 1:13.92

35.46 38.46

AFA-CO 19Chen, Jessica J21 1:14.27

35.14 39.13

SDSU-SI 20Casper, Cori E22 1:14.77

35.27 39.50

WORD-ST 19Hanks, Sydney E23 1:15.90

35.38 40.52

SJSU-PC 18Schmidt, Maleah R24 1:17.93

36.11 41.82

SJSU-PC 18Hultin, Claire P25 1:18.54

37.24 41.30

SDSU-SI 22Berggren, Frida K26 1:20.73

33.34 47.39

UCSD-SI 20Boyt, Reilly E27 1:51.41

52.47 58.94

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 18Chin, Edgar H1 57.51

27.48 30.03

AFA-CO 21Knoche, Zach A2 57.66

27.05 30.61

AFA-CO 21Fanter, Kevin S3 58.09

27.39 30.70

UCSD-SI 22Yong, Zachary K4 59.19

28.40 30.79

UCSD-SI 20Tse, Garrett Y5 59.83

28.38 31.45

AFA-CO 18Nelson, Zach C6 59.99

28.53 31.46

UCSD-SI 18Moyles, John A7 1:00.22

28.09 32.13

WORD-ST 18Taylor, Clayton C8 1:01.19

28.85 32.34

WORD-ST 21Myerson, Connor J9 1:01.24

28.89 32.35

AFA-CO 18Anderson, Joseph S10 1:02.19

29.43 32.76

AFA-CO 18Weiss, Andrew T11 1:02.95

29.96 32.99

WORD-ST 19Nguyen, Tom12 1:03.02

29.38 33.64

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSU-SR 21Aoyama, Brittany E1 51.74

25.08 26.66

AFA-CO 19Knutson, Lydia C2 51.98

24.66 27.32
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SJSU-PC 21Solorio, Taylor R3 52.65

25.64 27.01

SDSU-SI 18Wilson, Peyton W4 52.73

25.45 27.28

UCSD-SI 21Tang, Natalie S5 52.83

25.65 27.18

SJSU-PC 20Humel, Colleen V6 53.03

25.61 27.42

BSU-SR 21Martin, Katelyn A7 53.11

25.54 27.57

SDSU-SI 18Meyer, McKenna M8 53.37

25.99 27.38

AFA-CO 21Andrews, Jinan M9 53.50

25.73 27.77

UCSD-SI 20Yao, Sarah A10 53.56

26.20 27.36

BSU-SR 19Jennings, Emmie T11 53.69

25.97 27.72

SJSU-PC 17Heng, Gabby R12 53.79

25.99 27.80

BSU-SR 21Bottelberghe, Monica J13 53.83

25.93 27.90

SJSU-PC 18Loya, Antoinette M14 53.95

26.11 27.84

UCSD-SI 20Toronczak, Julia A15 54.25

26.17 28.08

SJSU-PC 19Heng, Brittany R16 54.27

26.09 28.18

SJSU-PC 19Giggey, Kimberlee R17 54.29

26.10 28.19

SDSU-SI 21Guttmacher, Sami P18 54.46

26.31 28.15

UCSD-SI 18Gocke, Alayna C19 54.49

26.49 28.00

SJSU-PC 20Bushey, Brenna M20 54.66

26.33 28.33

SJSU-PC 19Guy, Kendal L*21 54.72

26.60 28.12

UCSD-SI 20Sin, Stephanie Y*21 54.72

26.84 27.88

UCSD-SI 18Barroso, Anissa P23 54.83

26.40 28.43

WORD-ST 18Fung, Natasha Y*24 54.84

26.38 28.46

UCSD-SI 18Brotherton, Casey M*24 54.84

26.79 28.05

SDSU-SI 22Santilena, Kate J26 54.89

26.43 28.46

SJSU-PC 18McIntee, Katie M27 54.93

26.57 28.36

SDSU-SI 20Harrison, Summer A28 54.95

26.04 28.91

UCSD-SI 21Murphy, Haley M29 54.99

26.59 28.40

BSU-SR 18Nats, Jamie B30 55.28

26.77 28.51

SDSU-SI 18Henson, Kassidy F31 55.40

26.92 28.48

SJSU-PC 17Lloyd, Jenna L32 55.43

26.76 28.67

SJSU-PC 18Hanf, Kate R33 55.52

27.06 28.46

SDSU-SI 20Clayfield, Alexa T34 55.53

26.44 29.09

UCSD-SI 19Rios, Amanda E35 55.72

26.90 28.82

SJSU-PC 21Ellis, Lisa M36 55.73

27.35 28.38

AFA-CO 20Finnesand, Shayle C37 56.07

27.36 28.71

UCSD-SI 18Ritchey, Kaitlyn D38 56.08

26.98 29.10

AFA-CO 19Miller, Gaby M39 56.10

27.60 28.50

BSU-SR 19Zacest, Georgia J40 56.37

27.19 29.18

AFA-CO 19Chen, Jessica J41 56.66

26.63 30.03

WORD-ST 20Bielousova, Dariia42 56.67

27.30 29.37

SJSU-PC 17Fountain, Tori K43 56.81

27.47 29.34

AFA-CO 21Mount, Brianna M44 57.14

27.47 29.67

SJSU-PC 17Wayman, Erin C45 57.23

27.74 29.49

UCSD-SI 19Lambert, Emily E46 57.28

27.25 30.03

AFA-CO 19Wolfgramm, Autumn E47 57.33

27.36 29.97

UCSD-SI 20Wittenbrink, Jayna E48 57.39

27.28 30.11

AFA-CO 18Jorgenson, Tianna M49 57.43

27.34 30.09

SJSU-PC 19Nisson, Jacqueline I50 57.76

27.93 29.83

AFA-CO 20Brechbuhl, Elisabeth A51 57.80

28.25 29.55

SJSU-PC 18Logan, Gillian N52 57.90

28.16 29.74

AFA-CO 19Lim, Kathy53 58.20

28.03 30.17

WORD-ST 21Lowe, Jozie R*54 58.24

27.64 30.60

UCSD-SI 20Hamza, Haley S*54 58.24

28.49 29.75

SDSU-SI 19Thormalm, Alma M56 59.01

25.32 33.69

WORD-ST 19Hanks, Sydney E57 59.38

27.92 31.46

AFA-CO 21D'Amato, Emily M58 59.44

28.88 30.56

SJSU-PC 18Schmidt, Maleah R59 59.46

28.29 31.17

AFA-CO 19Kilgore, Kendall B60 59.57

28.33 31.24

UCSD-SI 18Reynolds, Sophia A61 1:00.27

28.46 31.81

BSU-SR 19Isaak, Dakota R62 1:00.78

28.65 32.13

AFA-CO 19Min, Esther S63 1:01.00

29.16 31.84

SJSU-PC 18Hultin, Claire P64 1:04.17

30.76 33.41

UCSD-SI 20Eickert, Reagan V--- DQ

26.74 28.52

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AFA-CO 21Dahle, Jordan R1 46.01

22.22 23.79

AFA-CO 20Hannigan, Michael B2 47.00

22.70 24.30

WORD-ST 23Shvets, Kyrylo3 47.07

22.83 24.24

UCSD-SI 20Wylder, Kevin D4 47.18

22.53 24.65

UCSD-SI 21Takeda, Austin H5 47.20

22.87 24.33

AFA-CO 20Knutson, Lars P6 47.24

22.41 24.83

UCSD-SI 18Hargrove, Christopher J7 47.51

23.12 24.39

UCSD-SI 18Huynh, Tin A8 47.64

23.07 24.57

UCSD-SI 19Farmer, Sawyer H9 48.08

22.89 25.19

UCSD-SI 23Cohn, Michael A10 48.15

23.40 24.75

UCSD-SI 19Ortiz, Alejandro W11 48.19

23.43 24.76

AFA-CO 19Lawrie, Blake D12 48.24

22.87 25.37

UCSD-SI 20Lee, Hoon S13 48.39

23.69 24.70

WORD-ST 21Hennessy II, Jack S14 48.70

23.80 24.90

WORD-ST 19Lestage, Christopher D15 48.80

23.90 24.90

WORD-ST 20Pinedo, Roberto A16 48.83

23.40 25.43

UCSD-SI 21Jacobs, Julian L17 48.86

23.93 24.93

UCSD-SI 20Lee, Justin Y18 48.97

23.36 25.61

AFA-CO 18Brockman, Ben J19 49.14

23.99 25.15

WORD-ST 22Perry Jr, Jeff L20 49.22

23.57 25.65

UCSD-SI 19Knox, Will H21 49.52

23.34 26.18
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AFA-CO 21Gebhart, Joey W22 49.72

23.66 26.06

AFA-CO 22Davis, Devon A23 49.95

23.69 26.26

WORD-ST 18Prud'Homme, Jack T24 50.59

24.17 26.42

WORD-ST 22Flores, Alex E25 51.07

23.93 27.14

WORD-ST 21Coppock, Nathan R26 51.79

25.19 26.60

WORD-ST 19Ludemann, Gavin P27 53.28

25.59 27.69

 
#13  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSU-SR 20Chard, Emma J1 2:06.98

27.96 33.95 27.4237.65

WORD-ST 20Kyselova, Alona2 2:07.00

28.25 33.84 28.2536.66

SDSU-SI 22Berggren, Frida K3 2:07.32

28.02 33.12 29.0737.11

BSU-SR 20Mathis, Emily D4 2:10.31

29.33 34.35 30.8135.82

SDSU-SI 20Kelch, Rachael R5 2:10.41

28.34 32.94 30.4438.69

UCSD-SI 19Sumrow, Amanda K6 2:11.18

28.34 34.90 29.4838.46

UCSD-SI 18Barroso, Anissa P7 2:11.28

28.99 34.14 30.0238.13

SJSU-PC 17Lloyd, Jenna L8 2:12.40

29.12 35.46 29.8937.93

SDSU-SI 21Zaccarelli, Cecilia Z9 2:12.67

28.85 34.91 31.0137.90

BSU-SR 21Draney, Amelia10 2:12.91

29.51 34.87 28.4840.05

SJSU-PC 18Hanf, Kate R11 2:13.40

28.82 34.95 30.9638.67

SDSU-SI 22Garfein, Mckenna R12 2:13.76

29.58 32.85 30.6240.71

BSU-SR 19Boodt, Anne E13 2:13.82

29.66 33.93 30.9639.27

BSU-SR 19Pinger, Robin E14 2:14.42

29.29 36.96 30.3837.79

UCSD-SI 19Miles, Brooke N15 2:14.61

28.33 34.97 31.9639.35

SJSU-PC 21Johnson, Jenner L16 2:14.96

30.48 35.67 31.5637.25

BSU-SR 19Williams, Laura J17 2:15.82

28.42 36.99 32.6637.75

UCSD-SI 20Fosmire, Holly J18 2:16.47

29.33 33.85 31.7641.53

UCSD-SI 20King, Morgan S19 2:16.93

29.63 35.38 32.3539.57

UCSD-SI 19Maxfield, Lily R20 2:17.14

30.34 37.36 32.1037.34

WORD-ST 21Meyer, Abby M21 2:17.19

30.09 34.65 31.9740.48

SJSU-PC 21Fellows, Allyson N22 2:17.49

31.32 36.15 31.2938.73

SJSU-PC 18Logan, Gillian N23 2:17.84

30.05 37.17 31.0839.54

SDSU-SI 20Preiss, Marina C24 2:17.91

30.20 35.77 29.6342.31

SDSU-SI 20Casper, Cori E25 2:18.01

30.02 35.29 31.7740.93

WORD-ST 20Farmer, Lexie R26 2:20.84

29.04 37.44 32.7341.63

WORD-ST 21Contreras Gomez, Magdalena27 2:20.85

29.35 37.15 31.4442.91

SJSU-PC 19Nisson, Jacqueline I28 2:26.59

30.62 38.77 32.4944.71

UCSD-SI 20Boyt, Reilly E29 3:35.39

50.97 54.21 50.141:00.07

 
#14  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UCSD-SI 24Hernandez, Gabriel A1 1:52.66

24.77 28.83 26.5832.48

WORD-ST 19Ruvalcaba Cruz, Hector2 1:54.70

24.81 29.95 26.8333.11

UCSD-SI 20Tse, Garrett Y3 1:56.38

25.22 30.63 27.7732.76

WORD-ST 19Fusilier, Beau D4 1:56.83

26.22 30.67 26.1933.75

UCSD-SI 21Nguyen, Michael T5 1:58.47

25.72 30.13 27.7334.89

UCSD-SI 18Moyles, John A6 1:59.52

26.32 31.38 27.6334.19

UCSD-SI 18Fordham, Derek E7 2:00.81

26.63 31.65 26.8735.66

UCSD-SI 22Yong, Zachary K8 2:01.63

26.70 32.49 27.8934.55

WORD-ST 18Taylor, Clayton C9 2:01.93

26.21 31.93 27.4436.35

UCSD-SI 20Pais, Christopher J10 2:02.90

27.08 30.95 28.1236.75

UCSD-SI 19Gilchrist, Alexander D11 2:03.06

26.97 32.01 29.0235.06

UCSD-SI 19Spitser, Jack P12 2:03.29

26.75 31.40 27.8937.25

UCSD-SI 18Chin, Edgar H13 2:04.39

27.14 34.82 29.4632.97

WORD-ST 19Granato, Joao P14 2:05.72

26.98 32.08 27.2739.39

UCSD-SI 20Fink, Kevin D15 2:05.89

26.30 32.56 29.3737.66

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABSU-SR1 1:35.78

24.13 23.90 23.5324.22

ASDSU-SI2 1:36.26

24.24 23.76 24.0824.18

AUCSD-SI*3 1:36.74

24.19 24.26 24.4323.86

BWORD-ST*3 1:36.74

24.19 24.26 24.4323.86

ASJSU-PC5 1:37.08

24.65 24.07 24.3124.05

BBSU-SR6 x1:38.40

24.66 24.91 24.2924.54

BSDSU-SI7 x1:41.36

25.25 25.90 25.2224.99

AWORD-ST8 x1:42.29

25.12 25.98 25.7125.48

CSDSU-SI9 x1:46.55

26.30 25.98 26.0528.22

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 1:26.33

Farmer, Sawyer H 19 Jacobs, Julian L 21

Hargrove, Christopher J 18Wylder, Kevin D 20

22.57 21.07 20.7321.96

AWORD-ST2 1:26.93

Nguyen, Tom 19 Pinedo, Roberto A 20

Lestage, Christopher D 19Flores, Alex E 22

22.10 21.33 21.9121.59

BUCSD-SI3 x1:27.54

Huynh, Tin A 18 Lee, Justin Y 20

Moyles, John A 18 Knox, Will H 19

21.58 21.79 21.7422.43

 
#17  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SDSU-SI 21Caplan, Ally1 282.65

SJSU-PC 21Fonseca, Kylie L2 274.10

SDSU-SI 20Dutton, Nicole H3 269.40

SDSU-SI 21Gabris, Payton S4 267.55

SDSU-SI 20Chamoures, Makena L5 262.50

SJSU-PC 20Reiswig, Cari M6 261.40

SDSU-SI 18Gallagher, Delaney R7 260.20

SJSU-PC 18Sondeno, Natasha M8 256.75

SDSU-SI 18Yacopino, Marie V9 247.15

WORD-ST 21Draper, Mallory K10 229.50

SJSU-PC 19Au, Megan E11 228.65

SJSU-PC 19Tamada, Eri12 218.15

UCSD-SI 19Abrantes, Brooke E13 212.95

WORD-ST 19Johnson, Abby A14 199.80

UCSD-SI 18Wong, Tiffany R15 194.70

UCSD-SI 19Sullivan, Patricia S16 193.30

WORD-ST 19Schilling, Katelyn R17 191.40

UCSD-SI 19Carlin, Delainey18 183.80

WORD-ST 20Gay, Courtney E19 182.90

 
#18  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WORD-ST 18Martinez, Dawson L1 273.60

WORD-ST 20Schaffer, Brendan F2 271.00

UCSD-SI 20Jackson, Trevor W3 204.04
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#19  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

SJSU-PC 20Reiswig, Cari M1 320.60

SDSU-SI 21Caplan, Ally2 306.75

SDSU-SI 20Chamoures, Makena L3 278.85

SJSU-PC 21Fonseca, Kylie L4 271.70

SDSU-SI 21Gabris, Payton S5 266.80

SJSU-PC 18Sondeno, Natasha M6 264.05

SDSU-SI 18Yacopino, Marie V7 251.55

SDSU-SI 18Gallagher, Delaney R8 244.05

SDSU-SI 20Dutton, Nicole H9 241.45

SJSU-PC 19Au, Megan E10 237.65

UCSD-SI 19Abrantes, Brooke E11 234.40

SJSU-PC 19Tamada, Eri12 219.25

WORD-ST 21Draper, Mallory K13 214.45

WORD-ST 19Schilling, Katelyn R14 213.45

UCSD-SI 18Wong, Tiffany R15 212.40

UCSD-SI 19Carlin, Delainey16 206.55

UCSD-SI 19Sullivan, Patricia S17 193.60

WORD-ST 20Gay, Courtney E18 171.05

WORD-ST 19Johnson, Abby A19 170.40

 
#20  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

WORD-ST 18Martinez, Dawson L1 341.20

WORD-ST 20Schaffer, Brendan F2 312.00

UCSD-SI 20Jackson, Trevor W3 247.40

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 20

1. San Diego State University 462

2. Boise State University 354

3. San Jose State University 327.5

4. UC San Diego 230

5. Univ OF The Incarnate Word 125

6. U.S. Air Force Academy 95.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 20

1. UC San Diego 557

2. U.S. Air Force Academy 327

3. Univ OF The Incarnate Word 318


